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dedicate the new church 
pews and other furnish- 
ings and also install the 
newly elected officers 
for the fiscal year 83-84. 

Special music will be 
provided by the local 
church choir and other 
renditions will come 

from representatives of 
the various sister 
churches. 

The public is invited to 
come and enjoy what 
promises to be a most 

glorious three-day feast. 

A TOUCH OF 
ETIQUETTE 

1. Upon receipt of an 

invitation you should 

answer promptly, espe- 
cially if you cannot ac- 

cept. 
2. R.S.V.P. is the ab- 

breviation for the French 
phrase “Respondez s’il 
vous plait,” which means 

please reply. 
3. The receiving of an 

invitation that reads “Re- 
grets only” (instead of 
R.S.V.P.), calls for In- 
vitees to reply only if they 
are not able to attend. 

4. Whenreplyingtoan 
invitation by telephone, 
one should always try to 

speak to the hostess. 
However, if this is not 

possible, make sure that 
whoever takes the mes- 

sage of acceptance or re- 

grets gets it accurately. 
Spell your name if neces- 

sary, repeat the hour and 
the date, and ask the per- 

son to repeat the mess- 

age so that any possible 
mistake can be rectified. 

We’ve Moved 
Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice has moved its offices to a 

new location at 1201 South Eastern Avenue, Las 
Vegas, Nevada 89104 — 702/383-4030. 

APARTMENTS FOR RENT 
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 

Carpeting & Drapes 
Washer & Dryer Hookups 
Furnished or Unfurnished 
Section 8 Acceptable 

9 a.m. 4 p.m. 

648-1817 

CLASSIFIED 
QEROVITAL 
For the names of Nevada 
physicians who prescribe 

QEROVITAL CAPSULES 
please call 384*0610 
OR ASK YOUR PHARMACIST 

Vw... ■ y.,,,... 

BA HA’I 
877-0377 

Notice is hereby given that Nucleus Plaza, Incor- 
porated will receive sealed proposals from qualified 
bidders, at 932 West Owens, Las Vegas, Nevada 
89106, until the hour of 3:00 p.m. on the 25th of Octo- 
ber. For the Nucleus Plaza Landscaping Project, as 
described in the plans. Copies of said plans, specifi- 
cations and contract documents may be obtained 
from Nucleus Plaza, Inc., 932 W. Owens, L.V., Nev. 
upon payment of twenty-five ($25.00) which is re- 
fundable. 

A pre-bid conference will be held October 17 at the 
Nucleus Plaza office. 

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

NOTICE TO ALL REAL ESTATE BROKERS 

The followinq properties are being listed AS-IS, ALL fash WTTHOijT INSURED FINANCING AND 
WARRANTY. An earnest money deposit not to exc^pd t?,non.no will be reauired with submissior 
of the sales contract and balance due will be collected at closina. EARNEST MONEY NOT 
RECEIVED WITHIN THREE DAYS ON SUCCESSFUL RIDS WILL Ai'TfWATTCALLY CANCEL OFFERS. AS-IS, ALL 
CASH SALES MUST CLOSE WITHIN 30 DAYS. Bid ooeninos will take place in the Office of the 
Department of Housing & Urban Development, 720 South 7th Street, Suite 221, Las Veaas, NV 
8<>101. Telephone: (702) 385-6331. 

BID CUT OFF DATE: October 28, 1983, at. A; mom 
BID OPENING DATE: October 31, 1983, at 11:nn*r 

ALL OFFERS ARE TO BE SUBMITTED IN SEALED ENVELOPES WITH THF OASE NUMBER, PROPERTY ADDRESS, 
CwneR-OCcupUnT UP INVESTOR AnC> WtE bid opening is schooled, indicatfd on the outside. 
SALESPERSONS ARfASKED TO ATTScTTTReTR~B!JSINESS CARP ai>T, WITH SALES OFFER, SO THAT WE 
MAY KNOW WHO TCCdNTACfTF NECESSARY. ALL BIDS ACCFTTFD FROM OWNER-OCCUPAnT ETOOEPS SHALL 
not bE~SivEn Priori TV OvEP offers to purchase from iuv'tstor bidders except offers of equal 
amounts: W such an oECASiQn occuPS The owner-occupant ridder will be accoRdEd thT^fTETT 
priority of-puPEHaSE. all bid's Must ^received by <rno p.m. on“OEtobfr 2 s, 198TT- no other 
will be CONSIDERED. PROPERTIES WT~SOLD at bio OPEnTnOT will immediatfly be PITTon a 
fTrStTEOME, first-SerVEd ftASi s fOITfTvFdays only. 

LAS VEGAS 
Case Number Address 

332-081673-203 

332-111169-203 

332-111022-270 

332-110928-203 

5355 Treasure Ave. 

6998 Berkshire PI. 

4771 Primavera 

5133 Rudy Lane 

332-110487-503 113-115 Paul Ave, 
NOTE: THIS IS A DUPLEX 

332-109759-203 4229 Beth Ave. 
NOTE: DEFECTIVE SLAB 

332-107713-203 

332-106550-203 

1013 Hassell Ave. 

6861 Leaalla Lane 

332-106270-203 4518 Rosedale Ave. 
NOTE: OEFECTIVE SLAB 

332-105675-203 3739 Glen Avenue 
NOTE: DEFECTIVE WOOD FLOOR 

Min. 
OfCer 

$52,000 

$72,000 

$46,300 

$%,95n 

$75,200 

$48,200 

$23,600 

$52,200 

$47,250 

$27,050 

BR 

4 

BA 

2 

Garaqe 

None 

None 

Garaae 

Garaqe 

None 

Garaqe 

None 

Garaqe 

None 

None 

Code 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4-FH 

4-FH 

332-099999-203 4441 Sherrill Ave. 

332-097669-203 1673-1675 Cadillac Lane 
NOTE: THIS IS A DUPLEX 

332-111016-203 3920 Valiev Forae 

NOOTH LAS VEGAS 
332-0415810-23$ 1929 Hassell Ave. 

332- 072339-203 2412 Cartier Ave. 
NOTE: STRUCTURAL AND SLAB DEFECTS 

333- 088285-203 3017 Bartlett Ave. 
NOTE: DEFECTIVE SLAB 

$53,000 

$31,500 

$50,non 

$23,650 

$18,000 

$83,100 

Garage 4 3 2 

o 2 None 4 

a 2 Garage 4 

3 1 Carport 4 

4 2 None 4 

3 2 4-FH 

332-096451-203 3715 Lovola St. <38,700 

33^-103103-203 2716 Carroll St. <38,000 

332-104907-203 812 Lillis Ave. <77,700 

337-106351-203 2001 Ralzar <19,PRO 

7V-108449-203 2828 Hickey Ave. <41,380 

13 None 4 

1 Nonp 4 

1 None 4 

2 Nono 4 

1 4 

NQPTH LAS VEGAS 
Case Number 

33^-109385-?03 
NOTE: THIS IS A 

333-110335-203 

332-111172—270 

332-112223-203 

332-112419-203 

HENDERSON 
332-082344-203 

332-099961-203 

332-105054-203 

332-107466-261 

332-108676-203 

332-109165-203 

332-112196-203 

PAHRUMP 
T^W227-203 

332-109799-203 

Address 

2105-07 Christina St. 
DUPLEX 

3974 Hollyleaf Ct. 

2238 Webster St. 

1625 Kenneth St. 

3420 Diana Dr. 

230 Kirk Ave. 

115 Silver St. 

524 lonatree Ave. 

528 Enael Ave. 

519 Chelsea Dr. 

2212 Heavenly View Dr. 

560 Holick Ave. 

Carroll St. 

Bond St. 

Min. 
Off or 

Price DP 

$33,700 6 

$58,80n 3 

$33,son 3 

$39,700 3 

$36,000 3 

$41,850 3 

$30,600 2 

$48,600 4 

$56,700 3 

$45,000 2 

$66,160 3 

$52,900 2 

$27,000 3 

$28,800 2 

Garage Code 

Carport 4 

Garaae 4 

None 4 

None 4 

None 4 

Garaqe 4 

None 4 

Garaae 4 

Garaqe 4 

Garaqe 4 

Garaqe 4 

Garaae 4 

None 4 

None 4 

BA 

? 

Pi 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

14 

1 

2 

The following properties are offered for sale with insure financing and warranty. A 
$200 earnest money deposit will be. required with submission of the sales contract. The 
balance of the down payment due will be collected a1, closing. Amounts offered above the 
minimum offering price are in addition to the down oavmen^ which will represent a larqer 
investment in the property. ALL BIDS ACCEPTED RY HUP Fnnv am INVESTOR WILL BE SUBJECT 
TO A LOW RATIO LOAN. 

Max. Min. 
Mort. OfCor 

LflS VEGAS 
TT?-TW7T7-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

332-100722-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

332-100724-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

132-100426-234 
NOTE: THIS IS 

Amount Pr^cp RR BA Garage Code 

401B No. Lamb Blvd. $31,250 $72,4nn 1 1 Carport 1 
A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION DUES or tao.nn TN ADDITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

405C No. Lamb Blvd. 531,850 $37,non i l Carport 1 
A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION DUES or tan.no IN ADniTION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

405G No. Lamb Blvd. $31,250 $r\40O 1 1 Carport 1 
A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION pi'ES nr t/in.on in ADDITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

2905A Siki Ct. $37,550 S7°,nen 2 1 Carport 1 
A CONDO. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. DUES OF StF.nn IN ADDITION TO MONTHLY PAYMFNT. 

NORTH LAS VEGAS 
TT^3TIT7-235 808K Nelson Ave. S27,?5n t?4,nno 
NOTE: THIS IS A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION HUES or T-’E.7«; 

1 14 None 1 
tm ftnntTiON TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

372-075217-203 2525C Donna St. S27.4O0 <25,200 a 

NOTE: THIS IS A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION DUES or <’8.7^ IN 
14 None 1 

AOOITI ON TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

712-093058-203 2525L Donna St. <27,500 574,000 3 

NOTE: THIS IS A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION piIES Oc <75.7*; IN 
14 None 1 

AnpitlON TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

332-102428-203 3537G Mercury St. <28,280 S?o,?0" 4 

NOTr; THIS IS A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION DUES or S/lo.Qft IN 
14 None 1 

APOITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT 

HUD PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR SALE TO OUAI.IFIED PI!R''MA<;rD< WITHOUT REGARP TO PROSPECTIVE 
PURCHASER'S RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. PURCHASERS SHOULD CONTACT THE 
REAL ESTATE BROKER OF THEIR CHOICE. 


